
Madison Alternative Center 

Virtual Meetings/Office Hours 

10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 

 
 

 

Administration 
 

Doris E. Langhorne Site Coordinator dlanghor@nps.k12.va.us 
 

LaVonya Blowe Assistant Site Coordinator ljblowe@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Dana Brown Dean of Students dbrown1@nps.k12.va.us 
 

 

Faculty 
 

Kotrell Askew Middle School Health and Physical Education kaskew@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Richard Berryman  High School Geography and VA/US History rberryman@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Lorna Bolden Para Professional lbolden@nps.k12.va.us  

LaKeisha Cotman Instructional Behavioral Specialist lcotman@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Tyler Drewes High School GradPoint Program tdrewes@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Tia Eaglin Middle School Digital Technology (CTE) teaglin@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Alfonzo Figgs Middle and High School Special Education afiggs@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Martin Flemings I.S.A.E.P. [GED]  msflemin@nps.k12.va.us 
 

James Flowers Intensive Probation and Parole jflowers@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Sandra Fortner Instructional Specialist and School Test Coordinator sfortner@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Timothy Haynes High School Health and Physical Education thaynes@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Stanley Jones School Counselor sjones2@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Neshell Leavelle Middle School Grades 6-8 Science nleavelle@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Laverne Loritts High School Algebra I and Geometry lloritts@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Clifford Macklin Middle School Grades 6-8 Special Education cmacklin@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Kaitlyn Mulich Special Education Lead Teacher/Chair kmulich@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Kenneth Pietsch Middle School Grades 6-8 Social Studies and Civics kpietsch@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Tambra Pope Middle School Grades 6-8 READ180 tpope@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Rufus Reid School Counselor rreid@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Valarie Saunders High School Personal Finance and Economics vsaunders@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Kristen Spellman Middle and High School Art kspellman@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Paul Weiner High School Grades 9-11 English pweiner@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Frances White Middle School Grades 6-8 Math fwhite2@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Nicholas Windsor Middle School Grades 6-8 Language Arts nwindsor@nps.k12.va.us 
 

Lucy Zaleski Transitional Specialist lmzalesk@nps.k12.va.us 
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